ISD1900
          Publication Release Date: Jan 5, 2009
Revision 0.51 1
3 2ISD1900
3 3SINGLE-CHIP, MULTIPLE-MESSAGE
3 4VOICE RECORD/PLAYBACK DEVICE
ISD1900
          Publication Release Date: Jan 5, 2009

          Publication Release Date: Jan 5, 2009
Revision 0.51 27
11. 1 0ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number Descriptor Key
 I19 xxxxxxxx
Product Series:
19 = 1900
Package Type:
S  =  Small Outline Integrated Circuit
(SOIC) Package
Temperature:
  I    =  Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)
Duration:
16   :  10.6 – 32 secs
32   :  21.3 – 64 secs
64   :  42.6 – 128 secs
Product Name:
I = ISD
Output Type:
Blank = PWM
01    = AUX out
Tape & Reel:
Blank = None
R    = Tape & Reel
Lead-Free:
Y    = Lead-Free
When ordering ISD1900 devices, please refer to the above ordering scheme. Contact the local Nuvoton Sales
Representatives for any questions and the availability.
For the latest product information, please contact the Nuvoton Sales/Rep or access
Nuvoton’s worldwide web site at  http://www.Nuvoton-usa.com
ISD1900
          Publication Release Date: Jan 5, 2009
Revision 0.51 28
12. 1 1VERSION HISTORY
VERSION DATE DESCRIPTION
0 Aug 11, 2007 Initial revision
0.1 Oct 10, 2007 Update block diagram
0.2 Oct 16, 2007 Update description
0.3 July 23, 2008 Generalize for different derivatives.
0.4 Aug 15, 2008 Update timing and application diagrams.
0.41 Aug 21, 2008 Add description of AGC.
0.51 Jan 5, 2009 Rename Norm/Mode¯¯¯¯  to Addr/ Drct¯¯¯¯.
ISD1900
          Publication Release Date: Jan 5, 2009